Office: (510) 537-2710 • 570 B Street, Hayward, CA 94541 • Fax: (510) 537-0986

HOUSING SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

Instructions: Please fill in the appropriate information below and calculate the total. Small Nonprofits are those with an annual budget under \$800,000. Mail this form along with a check for the total amount made out to Eden I & R and signed MOU to:

Housing Subscription, Eden I&R, 570 B Street, Hayward, CA 94541.

Orders will not be processed unless accompanied by a signed MOU and full payment.

	Send PDF via Email	☐ Printed Version (hard copy)		
	Email Address	☐ Mail subscription to address on MOU		
		Mail subscription to address below.		

Item	Description	Price	Quantity	Total
Printed Ver	rsion (Hard Copy)			
94207	Annual Housing Subscription - Small nonprofit	\$300		
94208	Annual Housing Subscription - Large nonprofit	\$350		
94209 Annual Housing Subscription - Standard Price		\$400		
94210 Additional copies/licenses - Small nonprofit		\$150		
94211 Additional copies/licenses - Large nonprofit		\$175		
94212	Additional copies/licenses - Standard Price	\$200		
Subscriptio	n: Electronic Version:			
94213	Annual Housing Subscription - Small nonprofit	\$140		
94214	Annual Housing Subscription - Large nonprofit	\$180		
94215	Annual Housing Subscription - Standard Price	\$230		
94217	Additional Housing Subscription - Small nonprofit	\$75		
94218	Additional Housing Subscription - Large nonprofit	\$100		
94219	Additional copies/licenses - Standard Price	\$125		
Printed or E	Electronic Version - Additional			
94216	AHIP Listing	\$80		
			SubTotal	
			Your	
			City Tax	
Address (If	different than address on MOU):		Rate	
			Total	

570 B Street • Hayward, CA 94541 • 510-537-2710 • FAX 510-537-0986

HOUSING SUBSCRIPTION MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

This Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) expresses the guidelines by which Eden I&R, Inc. grants use of information from its Housing Database to the agency listed below (Agency) through a subscription. The agreement and access to the information shall remain in place for a period of one year from the date signed. In signing this MOU both parties agree to the following terms:

- Access and Use Rights. 2-1-1 Alameda County grants personal and limited rights to access and use the resource guide for personal and non-commercial use. You may make personal, non-commercial use of the materials only and only for the purpose for which they are provided or made available to you, but you may not make any commercial use, including without limitation reselling them, charging to access them, charging to redistribute them, or charging for derivative works based on them. Eden I&R expressly retains all ownership rights, title and interest in and to all aspects of the resource guide. These rights shall not be construed or interpreted as granting or providing rights to you to use, reproduce, modify, distribute, perform, display, possess or control the data, content, or any other aspect of the resource guide.
- Eden I&R, Inc. will provide biweekly updates of available housing either through a hard copy printout, or an electronic copy (PDF file) via email which ever medium is selected by Agency.
- Agency will pre-pay for one full year at the rate appropriate for the agency as listed in Attachment 1. No refunds available for early termination of subscription.
- Agency must dispose of previous listing when new listing is received.
- Listings will consist of information which has been updated within the last two weeks of the publication date. For daily updates, clients should call Eden I&R 's 2-1-1 Information and Referral Line at (510) 727-9560, available 24 hours a day.
- Agency will not duplicate information for distribution to other agencies or other locations. If Agency would like additional copies of the listings, Agency must purchase the additional copies or licenses from Eden I&R.
- Agency will not share their PDF file or hard copy with other agencies or locations.

	Eden I&R, Inc.
Agency Name	
	570 B Street
Address	
	Hayward, CA 94541
City/Zip	
	(510) 537-2710, Ext. 8
Phone	
Contact	Alison DeJung, Executive Director
Person In Charge	-
	_
Signature (person in charge)	